



**Village of Hoffman Estates**  
**TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION**

**Tabulation of Bids**

Tabulation of Bids for: **2011 Drainage Improvements Project**

County: Cook Date: 9/6/2011  
 Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 AM  
 Section: 11601  
 Estimate: \$ 29,396.00

Name of Bidder:	Prime Construction, Inc.	Copenhauer Const.	Concrete Etc., Inc.	Martam Const., Inc.	Mosele & Assoc., Inc.
Address of Bidder:	10 N 860 Tower Road Hampshire, IL 60140	121 Center Drive Gilberts, IL 60136	38 Ardmore Street Glenview, IL 60025	1200 Gasket Drive Elgin, IL 60120	34523 N. Wilson Road Ingleside, IL 60041

Proposal Guarantee:	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond
Terms:					
Approved Engineer's Estimate					

Attended By: Bev Romanoff, Gary Salavitch (VOHE)

Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 6 inch	FT	100	35.00	\$ 3,500.00	45.00	\$ 4,500.00	45.00	\$ 4,500.00	35.00	\$ 3,500.00	53.00	\$ 5,300.00	63.00	\$ 6,300.00
2	Storm Sewer, Perforated HDPE, 6 inch	FT	170	40.00	\$ 6,800.00	45.00	\$ 7,650.00	35.00	\$ 5,950.00	25.00	\$ 4,250.00	44.00	\$ 7,480.00	74.00	\$ 12,580.00
3	Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	SF	250	10.00	\$ 2,500.00	9.00	\$ 2,250.00	11.00	\$ 2,750.00	12.00	\$ 3,000.00	8.00	\$ 2,000.00	23.00	\$ 5,750.00
4	Asphalt Driveway Removal and Replacement	SY	48	62.00	\$ 2,976.00	50.00	\$ 2,400.00	46.00	\$ 2,208.00	65.00	\$ 3,120.00	65.00	\$ 3,120.00	165.00	\$ 7,920.00
5	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement	LF	10	15.00	\$ 150.00	70.00	\$ 700.00	120.00	\$ 1,200.00	85.00	\$ 850.00	45.00	\$ 450.00	96.00	\$ 960.00
6	Regrading	SY	415	8.00	\$ 3,320.00	5.00	\$ 2,075.00	3.00	\$ 1,245.00	8.00	\$ 3,320.00	16.00	\$ 6,640.00	27.00	\$ 11,205.00
7	Ditch Regrading	LF	150	10.00	\$ 1,500.00	18.00	\$ 2,700.00	22.00	\$ 3,300.00	35.00	\$ 5,250.00	30.00	\$ 4,500.00	39.00	\$ 5,850.00
8	Sodding	SY	750	9.00	\$ 6,750.00	6.00	\$ 4,500.00	8.00	\$ 6,000.00	8.00	\$ 6,000.00	10.00	\$ 7,500.00	26.00	\$ 19,500.00
9	Connect to Existing	EA	2	400.00	\$ 800.00	100.00	\$ 200.00	1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	800.00	\$ 1,600.00	800.00	\$ 1,600.00	600.00	\$ 1,200.00
10	Ductile Iron Pipe, 10 inch	LF	20	55.00	\$ 1,100.00	70.00	\$ 1,400.00	110.00	\$ 2,200.00	70.00	\$ 1,400.00	86.00	\$ 1,720.00	115.00	\$ 2,300.00

<b>Total Bid:</b>	As Read:		28,375.00	32,153.00	32,290.00	40,310.00	73,565.00
	As Calculated:	\$ 29,396.00	\$ 28,375.00	\$ 32,153.00	\$ 32,290.00	\$ 40,310.00	\$ 73,565.00